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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Zuzwil SV 1 SG 535

Hinder Mauro 2005 91 89 180

Wick Samuel 2006 90 88 178

Müggler Mauro 2005 90 87 177

Gruppentotale 271 264 535

2 Mauren-Berg SG 1 TG 530

Häuptli Nadine 2004 92 89 181

Meijerink Glenn 2005 93 84 177

Brunner Sebastian 2004 87 85 172

Gruppentotale 272 258 530

3 Rafz SG 1 ZH 530

Sigrist Julia 2004 90 90 180

Neukom Denise 2004 88 88 176

Reimann Til 2005 86 88 174

Gruppentotale 264 266 530

4 Stäfa SG 1 ZH 529

Tanner Tanja 2005 89 91 180

Payer Gil 2006 86 91 177

Elmer Lars 2006 83 89 172

Gruppentotale 258 271 529

5 Oberegg FS 1 AI 529

Bischofberger Michèle 2004 93 94 187

Bischofberger Severin 2005 84 87 171

Loppacher Sebastian 2004 87 84 171

Gruppentotale 264 265 529

6 Rickenbach ZH SV 1 ZH 519

Nieswand Lukas 2004 97 88 185

Lütjohann Thierry 2005 90 89 179

Greuter Teijo 2007 78 77 155

Gruppentotale 265 254 519

7 Wil SG Stadt 1 SG 515

Perret Cédric 2004 93 89 182

Obertüfer Janis 2004 83 86 169

Hug Patryk 2005 85 79 164

Gruppentotale 261 254 515

8 Bäretswil SG 1 ZH 515

Lässer Julien 2005 87 88 175

Blakaj Angjelina 2007 81 90 171

Farana Loris 2005 86 83 169

Gruppentotale 254 261 515

9 Lindau GSV 1 ZH 508

Staubli Tön 2004 83 90 173

Staubli Gian 2006 87 85 172

Sprecher Lorena 2008 79 84 163

Gruppentotale 249 259 508
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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

10 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 TG 505

Schwager Benjamin 2004 85 87 172

Keiser Benji 2004 90 77 167

Bachmann Andrea 2004 84 82 166

Gruppentotale 259 246 505

11 Kornberg FSV 1 SG 501

Steiger Corinne 2004 89 91 180

Schmidheiny Thyl 2004 86 90 176

Hasler Tamara 2004 71 74 145

Gruppentotale 246 255 501

12 Sent ST 1 GR 497

Lüscher Silvan 2004 80 95 175

Stuppan Adrian 2004 88 79 167

Rodrigues Lopes Ricardo 2004 81 74 155

Gruppentotale 249 248 497

13 Weesen SV 2 SG 495

Schmucki Silja 2004 85 89 174

Büsser Sarina 2004 79 85 164

Müller Levin 2004 79 78 157

Gruppentotale 243 252 495

14 Mammern FSG 1 TG 495

Weber Andrin 2004 85 91 176

Buchter Manuel 2005 85 77 162

von Känel Rahel 2005 77 80 157

Gruppentotale 247 248 495

15 Wilen - Rickenbach S 1 TG 493

Töngi Silvan 2004 86 91 177

Egli Alexander 2004 78 84 162

Kluser Timo 2004 78 76 154

Gruppentotale 242 251 493

16 Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 GR 492

Bergamin Fadri 2004 89 87 176

Levy Ronja 2005 76 88 164

Monn Taiana 2005 77 75 152

Gruppentotale 242 250 492

17 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 1 TG 486

Tindl Maurice 2004 88 82 170

Kuhn Kim 2005 85 74 159

Fey Silvan 2004 80 77 157

Gruppentotale 253 233 486

18 Tomils SV 1 GR 485

Giger Fabio 2005 92 95 187

Zimmermann Maximiliano 2004 83 88 171

Caviezel Adrian 2004 68 59 127

Gruppentotale 243 242 485
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19 Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV 1 ZH 483

Taddei Silvan 2005 84 88 172

Metz Michelle 2005 85 80 165

Unger Stephan 2004 75 71 146

Gruppentotale 244 239 483

20 Bülach MS 1 ZH 482

Fari Yannic 2004 84 84 168

Sgubin Christian 2006 79 84 163

Wichmann Lennart 2005 69 82 151

Gruppentotale 232 250 482

21 Oberegg FS 2 AI 481

van Laer Lars 2004 81 85 166

Koller Andreas 2004 75 86 161

Loppacher Jesse 2006 73 81 154

Gruppentotale 229 252 481

22 Weesen SV 1 SG 474

Miyatani Stefanie 2004 82 79 161

Schmucki Norea 2007 82 75 157

Miyatani Ondine 2004 75 81 156

Gruppentotale 239 235 474

23 Heiden FS 1 AR 473

Isler Natalia 2007 76 87 163

Isler Matthias 2005 77 81 158

Clénin Joél 2006 72 80 152

Gruppentotale 225 248 473

24 Hochfelden SV 1 ZH 449

Surber Dominic 2005 89 87 176

Roth Lukas 2005 76 71 147

Roth Marcel 2008 54 72 126

Gruppentotale 219 230 449
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Kanton R1 R2 Total

1 Giger Fabio 2005 Tomils SV GR 92 95 187

2 Bischofberger Michèle 2004 Oberegg FS AI 93 94 187

3 Nieswand Lukas 2004 Rickenbach ZH SV ZH 97 88 185

4 Perret Cédric 2004 Wil SG Stadt SG 93 89 182

5 Häuptli Nadine 2004 Mauren-Berg SG TG 92 89 181

6 Hinder Mauro 2005 Zuzwil SV SG 91 89 180

7 Tanner Tanja 2005 Stäfa SG ZH 89 91 180

8 Steiger Corinne 2004 Kornberg FSV SG 89 91 180

9 Sigrist Julia 2004 Rafz SG ZH 90 90 180

10 Lütjohann Thierry 2005 Rickenbach ZH SV ZH 90 89 179

11 Wick Samuel 2006 Zuzwil SV SG 90 88 178

12 Meijerink Glenn 2005 Mauren-Berg SG TG 93 84 177

13 Payer Gil 2006 Stäfa SG ZH 86 91 177

14 Töngi Silvan 2004 Wilen - Rickenbach S TG 86 91 177

15 Müggler Mauro 2005 Zuzwil SV SG 90 87 177

16 Weber Andrin 2004 Mammern FSG TG 85 91 176

17 Schmidheiny Thyl 2004 Kornberg FSV SG 86 90 176

18 Surber Dominic 2005 Hochfelden SV ZH 89 87 176

19 Bergamin Fadri 2004 Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt GR 89 87 176

20 Neukom Denise 2004 Rafz SG ZH 88 88 176

21 Lüscher Silvan 2004 Sent ST GR 80 95 175

22 Lässer Julien 2005 Bäretswil SG ZH 87 88 175

23 Schmucki Silja 2004 Weesen SV SG 85 89 174

24 Reimann Til 2005 Rafz SG ZH 86 88 174

25 Staubli Tön 2004 Lindau GSV ZH 83 90 173

26 Elmer Lars 2006 Stäfa SG ZH 83 89 172

27 Taddei Silvan 2005 Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV ZH 84 88 172

28 Staubli Gian 2006 Lindau GSV ZH 87 85 172

29 Schwager Benjamin 2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 85 87 172

30 Brunner Sebastian 2004 Mauren-Berg SG TG 87 85 172

31 Blakaj Angjelina 2007 Bäretswil SG ZH 81 90 171

32 Zimmermann Maximiliano 2004 Tomils SV GR 83 88 171

33 Bischofberger Severin 2005 Oberegg FS AI 84 87 171

34 Loppacher Sebastian 2004 Oberegg FS AI 87 84 171

35 Tindl Maurice 2004 Güttingen-Kesswil SV TG 88 82 170

36 Farana Loris 2005 Bäretswil SG ZH 86 83 169

37 Obertüfer Janis 2004 Wil SG Stadt SG 83 86 169

38 Fari Yannic 2004 Bülach MS ZH 84 84 168

39 Keiser Benji 2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 90 77 167

40 Stuppan Adrian 2004 Sent ST GR 88 79 167

41 van Laer Lars 2004 Oberegg FS AI 81 85 166

42 Bachmann Andrea 2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 84 82 166

43 Metz Michelle 2005 Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV ZH 85 80 165

44 Levy Ronja 2005 Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt GR 76 88 164

45 Hug Patryk 2005 Wil SG Stadt SG 85 79 164

46 Büsser Sarina 2004 Weesen SV SG 79 85 164
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Kanton R1 R2 Total

47 Isler Natalia 2007 Heiden FS AR 76 87 163

48 Sprecher Lorena 2008 Lindau GSV ZH 79 84 163

49 Sgubin Christian 2006 Bülach MS ZH 79 84 163

50 Buchter Manuel 2005 Mammern FSG TG 85 77 162

51 Egli Alexander 2004 Wilen - Rickenbach S TG 78 84 162

52 Koller Andreas 2004 Oberegg FS AI 75 86 161

53 Miyatani Stefanie 2004 Weesen SV SG 82 79 161

54 Kuhn Kim 2005 Güttingen-Kesswil SV TG 85 74 159

55 Isler Matthias 2005 Heiden FS AR 77 81 158

56 Schmucki Norea 2007 Weesen SV SG 82 75 157

57 von Känel Rahel 2005 Mammern FSG TG 77 80 157

58 Fey Silvan 2004 Güttingen-Kesswil SV TG 80 77 157

59 Müller Levin 2004 Weesen SV SG 79 78 157

60 Miyatani Ondine 2004 Weesen SV SG 75 81 156

61 Rodrigues Lopes Ricardo 2004 Sent ST GR 81 74 155

62 Greuter Teijo 2007 Rickenbach ZH SV ZH 78 77 155

63 Loppacher Jesse 2006 Oberegg FS AI 73 81 154

64 Kluser Timo 2004 Wilen - Rickenbach S TG 78 76 154

65 Clénin Joél 2006 Heiden FS AR 72 80 152

66 Monn Taiana 2005 Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt GR 77 75 152

67 Wichmann Lennart 2005 Bülach MS ZH 69 82 151

68 Roth Lukas 2005 Hochfelden SV ZH 76 71 147

69 Unger Stephan 2004 Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV ZH 75 71 146

70 Hasler Tamara 2004 Kornberg FSV SG 71 74 145

71 Caviezel Adrian 2004 Tomils SV GR 68 59 127

72 Roth Marcel 2008 Hochfelden SV ZH 54 72 126
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